10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department
D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

Total Wages

$113,601

$108,972

$101,434

$100,266

$99,719

$99,309

$99,187

$98,203

$96,440

$95,938

$94,072

$94,013

$92,844

$92,287

$91,727

$91,592

$91,123

$91,115



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

$90,863

$90,814

$90,766

$90,472

$89,089

$88,814

$88,259

$87,489

$87,487

$86,560

$86,005

$85,128

$84,561

$83,393

$83,391

$83,149

$82,971

$82,947



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

$82,938

$82,818

$82,070

$81,725

$81,623

$81,251

$81,102

$80,987

$80,982

$80,951

$80,722

$80,216

$80,156

$79,888

$79,824

$79,773

$79,675

$79,503



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

$79,337

$79,319

$79,181

$78,898

$78,757

$78,733

$78,460

$78,032

$77,800

$77,598

$77,554

$77,425

$76,955

$76,520

$76,491

$76,477

$76,475

$76,111



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator (42)

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

$75,289

$75,266

$75.119

$75,095

$74,944

$74,753

$74,685

$74,673

$74,571

$74,513

$74,508

$74,455

$74,253

$74,150

$74,083

$73,846

$73,846

$73,618



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator (42)

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

D-2 Bus Drivers

$73,422

$73,372

$73,338

$73,172

$73,086

$73,060

$72,938

$72,890

$72,765

$72,737



