	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$113,601
2.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$108,972
3.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$101,434
4.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$100,266
5.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$99,719
6.	Bus Operator (42)		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$99,309
7.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$99,187
8.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$98,203
9.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$96,440
10.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$95,938
11.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$94,072
12.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$94,013
13.	Bus Operator (42)		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$92,844
14.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$92,287
15.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$91,727
16.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$91,592
17.	Bus Operator (42)		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$91,123
18.	Bus Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$91,115

19.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$90,863
20.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$90,814
21.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$90,766
22.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$90,472
23.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$89,089
24.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$88,814
25.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$88,259
26.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$87,489
27.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$87,487
28.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$86,560
29.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$86,005
30.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$85,128
31.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$84,561
32.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$83,393
33.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$83,391
34.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$83,149
35.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$82,971
36.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$82,947

37.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$82,938
38.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$82,818
39.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$82,070
40.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$81,725
41.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$81,623
42.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$81,251
43.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$81,102
44.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,987
45.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,982
46.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,951
47.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,722
48.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,216
49.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$80,156
50.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,888
51.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,824
52.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,773
53.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,675
54.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,503

55.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,337
56.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,319
57.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$79,181
58.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$78,898
59.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$78,757
60.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$78,733
61.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$78,460
62.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$78,032
63.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$77,800
64.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$77,598
65.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$77,554
66.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$77,425
67.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,955
68.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,520
69.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,491
70.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,477
71.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,475
72.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$76,111

73.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$75,289
74.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$75,266
75.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$75,119
76.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$75,095
77.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,944
78.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,753
79.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,685
80.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,673
81.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,571
82.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,513
83.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,508
84.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,455
85.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,253
86.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,150
87.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$74,083
88.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,846
89.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,846
90.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,618

91.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,422
92.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,372
93.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,338
94.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,172
95.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,086
96.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$73,060
97.	Bus Operator (42)	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$72,938
98.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$72,890
99.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$72,765
100.	Bus Operator	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Bus Drivers	\$72,737